
Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT | 21 october 2023



Competition Protocol Sess. 1 Group Women Weigh-in: 08:15   -   Start Competition: 10:15
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281 B 87 W BÓDIS-SZABÓ Katinka 18 07 1978 84,70 Zahla (HUN) 60 65 70 70 80 85 88 88 158 1 178,27 1,223 218,02
283 A 55 W RIEGLER Elisabeth 18 02 1987 54,70 Niederösterreich (AUT) 56 59 61 61 70 73 75 75 136 2 195,52 1,084 211,94
282 B 64 W LACZI Katalin 03 11 1975 62,80 Zahla (HUN) 55 58 60 60 65 -69 -71 65 125 3 164,14 1,288 211,41
284 B 64 W KURKA  Birgit 27 08 1973 63,10 Niederösterreich (AUT) 42 46 50 50 62 -68 68 68 118 4 154,50 1,340 207,03
286 A 81 W WALDKIRCHER Stefanie 08 06 1988 76,60 Niederösterreich (AUT) 68 73 75 75 84 -87 -87 84 159 5 187,50 1,072 201,00
285 B 71 W TEUSCHL Katharina 23 04 1974 69,10 Niederösterreich (AUT) 47 50 52 52 65 68 70 70 122 6 151,61 1,313 199,07
279 C 59 W MANTOAN Cesarina 27 09 1965 55,30 Veneto (ITA) 33 35 37 37 43 45 -48 45 82 7 116,99 1,625 190,11
278 B 59 W VENDRAMINI Lorella Elisabett 22 03 1972 56,40 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) -33 33 -36 33 42 45 -47 45 78 8 109,78 1,369 150,29
276 B 59 W ANTONUTTI Raffaella 24 10 1970 58,50 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 28 30 -33 30 40 -43 43 43 73 9 100,26 1,435 143,87
277 B 59 W ROPPA Katia 15 07 1978 56,40 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 33 36 -38 36 42 46 -48 46 82 10 115,41 1,223 141,15
280 A 87+ W DANICSER Anita Melinda 21 05 1979 92,90 Zahla (HUN) 45 48 -51 48 55 -58 58 58 106 11 115,54 1,205 139,22

DoB

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

21^ Alpe Adria Master Weightlifting Tournament
Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT | 21 october 2023

Snatch Clear&Jerk Total SHMF Coefficient
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Competition Protocol Sess. 2 Group Men | A - C Weigh-in: 11:30  -   Start Competition: 13:30
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292 A 96 M SAHIN Sascha 11 02 1985 91,30 Niederösterreich (AUT) 105 110 116 116 135 140 148 148 264 1 6 303,51 1,109 336,60
289 A 89 M MAESTRONI Marco 21 06 1987 83,90 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 105 110 113 113 135 140 -145 140 253 2 4 302,26 1,083 327,35
295 A 96 M GUGLIELMO Gabriele 24 08 1988 92,10 Veneto (ITA) 100 110 -113 110 140 150 -157 150 260 3 3 297,81 1,072 319,25
291 A 89 M PROTANI Stefano 01 09 1987 84,70 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 104 108 110 110 125 130 -135 130 240 4 2 285,43 1,083 309,12
290 A 89 M MARTIN Guido 20 05 1980 88,50 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 95 100 -105 100 110 115 120 120 220 5 1 256,39 1,176 301,52
296 A 96 M GYÖRKÖS Milán 01 02 1988 91,50 Zahla (HUN) 88 93 97 97 115 122 125 125 222 6 1 254,99 1,072 273,35
294 A 81 M ELLADE Luca 18 04 1985 80,40 Veneto (ITA) 80 85 87 87 105 110 -115 110 197 7  -- 240,38 1,109 266,58
288 A 96 M GJEORGJI Mentor 04 11 1981 94,50 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 70 75 -80 75 90 95 98 98 173 8  -- 196,07 1,162 227,83
287 A 96 M FAZLIBASIC Elvis 11 12 1988 93,40 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH -80 80 -90 80 90 100 -120 100 180 9  -- 204,98 1,072 219,74

301 C 89 M KANYKA Michael 15 12 1965 88,60 Niederösterreich (AUT) 72 -80 80 80 -85 85 -85 85 165 1 6 192,20 1,462 280,99
303 C 81 M STEFANI Costantino 11 05 1967 73,60 Veneto (ITA) 65 70 -75 70 85 -89 -89 85 155 2 4 198,35 1,411 279,88
302 C 89 M TACHO Herbert 12 05 1959 85,90 Niederösterreich (AUT) 60 -65 -65 60 70 75 80 80 140 3 3 165,40 1,629 269,43
297 C 109+ M BUZUK Vlatko 08 08 1961 112,90 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH 70 -80 -80 70 80 90 -100 90 160 4 2 170,50 1,568 267,34
298 C 102 M ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 08 1967 99,00 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 55 60 64 64 78 82 -85 82 146 5 1 162,50 1,411 229,28
300 C 89 M GIRARDI Sante 03 08 1964 85,00 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 60 -65 -65 60 26 -26 -26 26 86 6 1 102,11 1,488 151,93

DoB

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

21^ Alpe Adria Master Weightlifting Tournament
Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT | 21 october 2023

Snatch Clear&Jerk Total SMF Coefficient
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Competition Protocol Sess. 3 Group Men | B - D Weigh-in: 14:00  -   Start Competition: 16:00
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312 B 96 M DE ROSSI Luca 25 06 1971 91,60 Veneto (ITA) 85 92 95 95 115 120 125 125 220 1 6 252,58 1,316 332,39
315 B 67 M PAPP Péter 16 07 1973 62,30 Zahla (HUN) 73 78 81 81 87 92 96 96 177 2 4 251,25 1,279 321,35
310 B 96 M DOMINKO Stefan 24 03 1976 90,70 Slovenija (SLO) 93 99 -104 99 115 121 123 123 222 3 3 255,95 1,233 315,59
308 B 96 M SEDLACEK Claus 14 06 1971 91,60 Niederösterreich (AUT) 85 90 -93 90 110 115 -118 115 205 4 2 235,35 1,316 309,73
311 B 89 M BASSANESE Giovanni 15 09 1974 88,90 Veneto (ITA) 85 90 93 93 100 -105 105 105 198 5 1 230,29 1,263 290,86
313 B 109 M FOSCO Elvis 10 12 1970 102,20 Veneto (ITA) 75 80 85 85 100 105 -110 105 190 6 1 209,04 1,338 279,69
305 B 109+ M BORELLO Andrea 23 10 1970 113,40 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 78 83 85 85 102 106 -111 106 191 7  -- 203,28 1,338 271,98
316 B 96 M SZABÓ György 05 12 1975 94,30 Zahla (HUN) 73 78 80 80 92 96 100 100 180 8  -- 204,17 1,248 254,81
304 B 81 M MARTINENGO Filiberto 14 01 1978 78,10 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 60 65 70 70 80 84 87 87 157 9  -- 194,48 1,203 233,96
306 B 73 M PETRIS Luca 04 04 1974 72,80 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 55 60 -65 60 75 80 83 83 143 10  -- 184,14 1,263 232,57
314 B 89 M KÓNYA  Zsolt 19 04 1976 87,20 Zahla (HUN) 61 63 65 65 82 84 86 86 151 11  -- 177,16 1,233 218,44
307 B 102 M LEHNER Roman 01 08 1969 100,90 Niederösterreich (AUT) 80 85 90 90 -110  ---  --- 0 90 12  -- 99,47 1,361 135,38

322 D 73 M OMAGGIO Franco 29 10 1944 70,30 Veneto (ITA) 55 58  --- 58 63 67  --- 67 125 1 6 164,30 2,419 397,43
317 D 61 M BOHATSCHEK Kurt 08 12 1935 60,30 Niederösterreich (AUT) 30 32 34 34 33 36 37 37 71 2 4 103,07 3,843 396,10
318 D 61 M GALUSKA Franz 08 03 1957 59,50 Niederösterreich (AUT) 50 55 57 57 65 70 73 73 130 3 3 190,50 1,699 323,66
319 D 89 M GRAF Franz 21 12 1948 81,90 Niederösterreich (AUT) 46 49 52 52 45 48 50 50 102 4 2 123,31 2,117 261,04
321 D 81 M MISSIAGLIA Andrea 11 11 1957 78,50 Veneto (ITA) 35 40 43 43 50 55 57 57 100 5 1 123,54 1,699 209,90
320 D 67 M BEVK Rajko 20 02 1949 64,80 Slovenija (SLO) 25 30 -33 30 -40 40 -45 40 70 6 1 96,81 2,060 199,42

DoB

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

21^ Alpe Adria Master Weightlifting Tournament
Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT | 21 october 2023

Snatch Clear&Jerk Total SMF Coefficient
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292 A 96 M SAHIN Sascha 11 02 1985 91,30 Niederösterreich (AUT) 105 110 116 116 135 140 148 148 264 1 6 303,51 1,109 336,60
308 B 96 M SEDLACEK Claus 14 06 1971 91,60 Niederösterreich (AUT) 85 90 -93 90 110 115 -118 115 205 4 2 235,35 1,316 309,73
307 B 102 M LEHNER Roman 01 08 1969 100,90 Niederösterreich (AUT) 80 85 90 90 -110  ---  --- 0 90 12  -- 99,47 1,361 135,38
301 C 89 M KANYKA Michael 15 12 1965 88,60 Niederösterreich (AUT) 72 -80 80 80 -85 85 -85 85 165 1 6 192,20 1,462 280,99
302 C 89 M TACHO Herbert 12 05 1959 85,90 Niederösterreich (AUT) 60 -65 -65 60 70 75 80 80 140 3 3 165,40 1,629 269,43
317 D 61 M BOHATSCHEK Kurt 08 12 1935 60,30 Niederösterreich (AUT) 30 32 34 34 33 36 37 37 71 2 4 103,07 3,843 396,10
318 D 61 M GALUSKA Franz 08 03 1957 59,50 Niederösterreich (AUT) 50 55 57 57 65 70 73 73 130 3 3 190,50 1,699 323,66
319 D 89 M GRAF Franz 21 12 1948 81,90 Niederösterreich (AUT) 46 49 52 52 45 48 50 50 102 4  -- 123,31 2,117 261,04

Niederösterreich (AUT) 24 1°

295 A 96 M GUGLIELMO Gabriele 24 08 1988 92,10 Veneto (ITA) 100 110 -113 110 140 150 -157 150 260 3 3 297,81 1,072 319,25
294 A 81 M ELLADE Luca 18 04 1985 80,40 Veneto (ITA) 80 85 87 87 105 110 -115 110 197 7  -- 240,38 1,109 266,58
312 B 96 M DE ROSSI Luca 25 06 1971 91,60 Veneto (ITA) 85 92 95 95 115 120 125 125 220 1 6 252,58 1,316 332,39
311 B 89 M BASSANESE Giovanni 15 09 1974 88,90 Veneto (ITA) 85 90 93 93 100 -105 105 105 198 5 1 230,29 1,263 290,86
313 B 109 M FOSCO Elvis 10 12 1970 102,20 Veneto (ITA) 75 80 85 85 100 105 -110 105 190 6 1 209,04 1,338 279,69
303 C 81 M STEFANI Costantino 11 05 1967 73,60 Veneto (ITA) 65 70 -75 70 85 -89 -89 85 155 2 4 198,35 1,411 279,88
322 D 73 M OMAGGIO Franco 29 10 1944 70,30 Veneto (ITA) 55 58  --- 58 63 67  --- 67 125 1 6 164,30 2,419 397,43
321 D 81 M MISSIAGLIA Andrea 11 11 1957 78,50 Veneto (ITA) 35 40 43 43 50 55 57 57 100 5  -- 123,54 1,699 209,90

Veneto (ITA) 21 2°

289 A 89 M MAESTRONI Marco 21 06 1987 83,90 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 105 110 113 113 135 140 -145 140 253 2 4 302,26 1,083 327,35
291 A 89 M PROTANI Stefano 01 09 1987 84,70 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 104 108 110 110 125 130 -135 130 240 4 2 285,43 1,083 309,12
290 A 89 M MARTIN Guido 20 05 1980 88,50 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 95 100 -105 100 110 115 120 120 220 5 1 256,39 1,176 301,52
288 A 96 M GJEORGJI Mentor 04 11 1981 94,50 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 70 75 -80 75 90 95 98 98 173 8  -- 196,07 1,162 227,83
305 B 109+ M BORELLO Andrea 23 10 1970 113,40 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 78 83 85 85 102 106 -111 106 191 7  -- 203,28 1,338 271,98
304 B 81 M MARTINENGO Filiberto 14 01 1978 78,10 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 60 65 70 70 80 84 87 87 157 9  -- 194,48 1,203 233,96
306 B 73 M PETRIS Luca 04 04 1974 72,80 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 55 60 -65 60 75 80 83 83 143 10  -- 184,14 1,263 232,57
298 C 102 M ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 08 1967 99,00 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 55 60 64 64 78 82 -85 82 146 5 1 162,50 1,411 229,28
300 C 89 M GIRARDI Sante 03 08 1964 85,00 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 60 -65 -65 60 26 -26 -26 26 86 6 1 102,11 1,488 151,93

Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 9 3°

Team Classification Men
SMF Coefficient

DoB

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

21^ Alpe Adria Master Weightlifting Tournament
Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT | 21 october 2023

Snatch Clear&Jerk Total

2023 | AAMaster | Class Team M. ads | 25/10/2023 @20:54
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Team Classification Men
SMF Coefficient

DoB

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

21^ Alpe Adria Master Weightlifting Tournament
Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT | 21 october 2023

Snatch Clear&Jerk Total

296 A 96 M GYÖRKÖS Milán 01 02 1988 91,50 Zahla (HUN) 88 93 97 97 115 122 125 125 222 6 1 254,99 1,072 273,35
315 B 67 M PAPP Péter 16 07 1973 62,30 Zahla (HUN) 73 78 81 81 87 92 96 96 177 2 4 251,25 1,279 321,35
316 B 96 M SZABÓ György 05 12 1975 94,30 Zahla (HUN) 73 78 80 80 92 96 100 100 180 8  -- 204,17 1,248 254,81
314 B 89 M KÓNYA  Zsolt 19 04 1976 87,20 Zahla (HUN) 61 63 65 65 82 84 86 86 151 11  -- 177,16 1,233 218,44

Zahla (HUN) 5 4°

310 B 96 M DOMINKO Stefan 24 03 1976 90,70 Slovenija (SLO) 93 99 -104 99 115 121 123 123 222 3 3 255,95 1,233 315,59
320 D 67 M BEVK Rajko 20 02 1949 64,80 Slovenija (SLO) 25 30 -33 30 -40 40 -45 40 70 6 1 96,81 2,060 199,42

Slovenija (SLO) 4 5°

287 A 96 M FAZLIBASIC Elvis 11 12 1988 93,40 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) -80 80 -90 80 90 100 -120 100 180 9  -- 204,98 1,072 219,74
297 C 109+ M BUZUK Vlatko 08 08 1961 112,90 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 70 -80 -80 70 80 90 -100 90 160 4 2 170,50 1,568 267,34

Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 2 6°

2023 | AAMaster | Class Team M. ads | 25/10/2023 @20:54



Cls Team Points Atlhets Sinclair

1 Niederösterreich (AUT) 24 8 1916,51

2 Veneto (ITA) 21 8 1899,51

3 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 9 9 1319,20

4 Zala (HUN) 5 4 594,70

5 Slovenija (SLO) 4 2 515,01

6 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 2 2 487,08

6 Teams Athlets 33

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

21^ Alpe Adria Master Weightlifting Tournament

Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT | 21 october 2023

2023 | AAMaster | Teams Class ads | 25/10/2023 @20:54



Brunn Am Gebirge - AUT | 21 october 2023

Pos. Nation Points Sinclair-Metzer Pos. Nation Points Sinclair-Metzer

1 Veneto (ITA) 25 1.861,17 1 Veneto (ITA) 23 1.649,39

2 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 20 1.443,00 2 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 14 1.166,57

3 Zahla (HUN) 11 904,75 3 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 14 1.477,34

4 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 2 240,61 4 Slovenija (SLO) 10 1.115,10

5 Slovenija (SLO) 2 512,97 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 2 252,31

 -- Niederösterreich (AUT)  --  --  -- Croatia (CRO)  --  --

 -- Croatia (CRO)  --  --  -- Niederösterreich (AUT)  --  --

Pos. Nation Points Sinclair-Metzer Pos. Nation Points Sinclair-Metzer

1 Veneto (ITA) 26 1.636,09 1 Veneto (ITA) 27 1.645,04

2 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 13 1.626,64 2 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 19 1.672,58

3 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 12 1.114,61 3 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 7 877,50

4 Niederösterreich (AUT) 10 1.114,27 4 Niederösterreich (AUT) 4 620,32

5 Slovenija (SLO) 4 477,10 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 1 98,79

6 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 1 208,10  -- Slovenija (SLO)  --  --

 -- Croatia (CRO)  --  --  -- Croatia (CRO)  --  --

Pos. Nation Points Sinclair-Metzer Pos. Nation Points Sinclair-Metzer

1 Veneto (ITA) 27 1.799,33 1 Veneto (ITA) 21 1.747,16

2 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 12 1.126,25 2 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 21 1.545,47

3 Niederösterreich (AUT) 11 1.254,10 3 Niederösterreich (AUT) 11 1.302,64

4 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 11 1.531,05 4 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 8 583,62

5 Slovenija (SLO) 4 965,84  -- Slovenija (SLO)  --  --

6 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 0 218,99  -- Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH)  --  --

 -- Croatia (CRO)  --  --  -- Croatia (CRO)  --  --

Pos. Nation Points Sinclair-Metzer Pos. Nation Points Sinclair-Metzer

1 Niederösterreich (AUT) 24 1.916,51 1 Veneto (ITA) 170 12237,69

2 Veneto (ITA) 21 1.899,51 2 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 73 7694,95

3 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 9 1.319,20 3 Niederösterreich (AUT) 60 6207,84

4 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 5 594,70 4 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 44 4296,67

5 Slovenija (SLO) 4 515,01 5 Slovenija (SLO) 12 1957,95

6 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 2 487,08 6 Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH) 4 1012,96

 -- Croatia (CRO)  --  -- 7 Croatia (CRO)  --  ---

21 october 2017 - Cervignano del Friuli - ITA 20 october 2018 - Fiume Veneto - ITA

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

21^ Alpe Adria Master Weightlifting Tournament

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - 2015 - 2023

24 october 2015 - Vicenza - ITA 29 october 2016 - Ljublijana - SLO

Classification 2015 - 2023

19 october 2019 - Mestre - ITA 22 october 2022 - Zalaegerszeg - HUN

21 october 2023 - BrunnAmGebirge - AUT

2023 | AAMaster | Teams Year ads | 25/10/2023 @20:54
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